
VET Tuition Fee Schedule
Name of Course: BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management Full Fee: $12,192

Delivery Location: Various Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557

Delivery Modes: Online with on campus practical

Restricted Delivery - Teacher approval required Total VSL Amount: $14,630

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.04 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.10 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.11 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others 1/07/2026 14/08/2026 27/11/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219 

Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

July 2026

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule
Name of Course: BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management Full Fee: $12,192

Delivery Location: Various Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557

Delivery Modes: Online with on campus practical

Restricted Delivery - Teacher approval required Total VSL Amount: $14,630

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.04 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.10 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.11 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others 3/08/2026 15/09/2026 18/12/2026 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

August 2026

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule
Name of Course: BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management Full Fee: $12,192

Delivery Location: Various Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557

Delivery Modes: Online with on campus practical

Restricted Delivery - Teacher approval required Total VSL Amount: $14,630

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.04 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.10 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.11 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others 1/09/2026 15/10/2026 29/01/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219 

Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

September 2026

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule
Name of Course: BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management Full Fee: $12,192

Delivery Location: Various Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557

Delivery Modes: Online with on campus practical

Restricted Delivery - Teacher approval required Total VSL Amount: $14,630

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.04 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.10 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.11 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others 1/10/2026 13/11/2026 26/02/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219 

Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

October 2026

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule
Name of Course: BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management Full Fee: $12,192

Delivery Location: Various Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557

Delivery Modes: Online with on campus practical

Restricted Delivery - Teacher approval required Total VSL Amount: $14,630

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.04 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.10 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.11 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others 2/11/2026 15/12/2026 2/04/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219 

Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

November 2026

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule
Name of Course: BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management Full Fee: $12,192

Delivery Location: Various Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $12,557

Delivery Modes: Online with on campus practical

Restricted Delivery - Teacher approval required Total VSL Amount: $14,630

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee *Total VSL Amount

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.04 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.10 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.11 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.08 $1,016 $203 $1,219

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others 1/12/2026 15/01/2027 28/05/2027 0.07 $1,016 $203 $1,219 

Prices current as at 28/10/2024 new Prices will be charged from 27/10/2025

December 2026

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E


